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GO vs. CCD - 6/25/2024

Results - Tuesday Evening
 
#1  Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOCC1 1:36.27

Taube, Evelyn H W7 Tallman, Claire W8

Lewandowski, Hazel W8 Garrett, Presley W8

ACCD2 1:36.99

Elley, Finn M8 Wortman, Josephine W8

Traynam, EJ M8 Cleary, Connor M7

BCCD--- X1:44.31

Zeldes, Flynn W7 Gotfredson, Sloane W7

Larson, Eleanor W8 Saqqa, George M8

CGOCC--- X1:58.86

Grube, Joanna W6 Haezebrouck, Ben M7

Kochenderfer, Elise W8 Haezebrouck, Mitch M7

BGOCC--- X2:07.90

Lewandowski, Iris W7 LeRoy, Frankie W7

Kiehl, Walker M7 Iafrate, Anthony M7

 
#2  Women 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCD1 2:18.06

Ricci, Kate 14 Gotfredson, Piper 10

Faust, Caroline 11 Noecker, Ava 15

CCCD--- X2:24.99

Swikoski, Francesca 13 Wujek, Jane 11

Saqqa, Maria 12 Ring, Frannie 17

BCCD--- X3:09.17

Barnes, Grace 9 Huebner, Penelope 11

Osten, Elizabeth 11 Rau, Paige 11

AGOCC--- DQ

Kelosky, Joelle 10 Markham, Marley 11

Janosz, Sara 16 Petit, Jenna 11

 
#3  Men 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCD1 2:25.42

Powers, William 11 Farago, J. P. 10

Dobbins, Declan 12 O'Donnell, Pete 15

AGOCC2 3:12.30

LeRoy, Logan 11 LeRoy, Nicholas 9

Nori, Natalino 17 Tallman, Grant 9

BCCD--- X3:22.35

Wilson, Jack 9 Ricci, Maxwell 9

Hindelang, Joey 10 Dobbins, Palmer 12

 
#4  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine1 25.86

GOCC  7Knight, Ellie2 26.15

GOCC  7Taube, Evelyn H3 28.71

GOCC  8Garrett, Presley4 31.31

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn5 43.40

CCD  7Gotfredson, Sloane6 48.11

 
#5  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  8Gruits, James1 29.87

CCD  8Farago, Henry2 31.62

CCD  8Ryan, Joe3 32.40

GOCC  8Grube, Theodore4 33.36

GOCC  7Bilodeau, Bennett5 36.54

CCD  7Cleary, Connor6 37.14

 
#6  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 10Lozen, Alexandra1 50.49

GOCC 10Zimmerman, Layla2 52.20

GOCC 10VanDuyn, Sophia3 1:01.51

CCD  9Cleary, Addy4 1:05.05

CCD  9Barnes, Grace5 1:16.08

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria6 1:29.55

 
#7  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 10Farago, J. P.1 53.55

CCD  9Stover, Max2 54.63

GOCC 10Haezebrouck, Jon3 59.29

GOCC 10VanDuyn, Logan4 1:07.32

GOCC 10Lewandowski, Holden5 1:07.82

CCD  9Page, Mikey--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 11Page, Annalise1 45.62

GOCC 11Gruits, Madeleine2 47.00

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian3 47.59

CCD 11Faust, Caroline4 51.31

GOCC 11Petit, Jenna5 55.83

GOCC 12Petit, Sarah6 1:07.92

 
#9  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 11Knight, Theodore1 41.18

CCD 12Dobbins, Declan2 51.50

GOCC 12DiLorenzo, Vincent3 51.67

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer4 52.45

CCD 12Hindelang, John5 1:22.95

GOCC 12Kelosky, Michael--- DQ

 
#10  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 14Vetor, Cameron1 36.47

GOCC 13Marco, Norah2 38.17

GOCC 13Vrana, Francesca3 40.03

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie4 45.77

CCD 13Farago, Abigail5 52.09

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe6 57.08

 
#11  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 13Cuffare, Cash1 42.18

GOCC 11Knight, Theodore2 42.84

GOCC 13Schochet, Brendan3 43.41

CCD  9Stover, Max4 55.09

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob5 1:03.99

CCD  9Wilson, Jack6 1:09.16

 
#12  Women 15-17 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney1 35.46

GOCC 15Vetor, Reese2 36.00

GOCC 17Haewsky, Isabella3 38.25

GOCC 16Vrana, Gabriella4 40.33

CCD 15Farago, Rachel5 43.21

CCD 15Noecker, Ava6 45.18

 
#13  Men 15-17 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 16Pursley, Austin1 34.90

GOCC 15Capitani, Nathan2 37.55

GOCC 17Virkus, Jacob3 37.60

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer4 52.89

CCD  9Page, Mikey5 1:02.59

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob6 1:03.36

 
#14  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine1 40.22

GOCC  8Ciesla, Frances2 42.38

GOCC  7Knight, Ellie3 47.61

CCD  7Gram, Claire4 50.87

GOCC  7Taube, Evelyn H5 52.83

CCD  8Wortman, Josephine6 56.16

 
#15  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  8Gruits, James1 45.98

CCD  8Farago, Henry2 47.31

CCD  8Saqqa, George3 52.76

CCD  8Elley, Finn4 53.85

GOCC  6Gruits, Wesley5 1:13.55

GOCC  8Clark, Gus6 1:24.16

 
#16  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 10Lozen, Alexandra1 1:23.61

GOCC 10Kelosky, Joelle2 1:31.41

CCD 10Gotfredson, Piper3 1:35.61

GOCC 10Zimmerman, Layla4 1:36.99

CCD  9Gryzenia, Liv5 1:43.28

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria6 1:55.68

 
#17  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 10Spain, Harrison1 1:19.26

CCD 10Farago, J. P.2 1:31.03

GOCC 10Haezebrouck, Jon3 1:31.38

CCD  9Page, Mikey4 1:40.92

GOCC 10VanDuyn, Logan5 1:47.31

GOCC  9Tallman, Grant6 2:03.46

 
#18  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 11Cebull, Maci1 1:14.11

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise2 1:16.89

GOCC 11Garrett, Kennedy3 1:17.97
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CCD 12Lindow, Vivian4 1:19.93

CCD 11Faust, Caroline5 1:24.72

GOCC 11Markham, Marley6 1:26.44

 
#19  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 11Knight, Theodore1 1:13.55

GOCC 11Schochet, Nicholas2 1:24.18

CCD 12Dobbins, Declan3 1:26.97

GOCC 12DiLorenzo, Vincent4 1:27.13

CCD 11Powers, William5 1:31.13

CCD 12Hindelang, John6 1:43.96

 
#20  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 1:02.08

GOCC 14Vetor, Cameron2 1:02.66

GOCC 13Marco, Norah3 1:07.90

GOCC 13Vrana, Francesca4 1:10.21

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie5 1:18.42

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe6 1:27.00

 
#21  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 13Cuffare, Cash1 1:09.85

GOCC 13Schochet, Brendan2 1:19.28

CCD 10Larson, Henrik3 1:39.22

CCD 10Haurani, Malek4 1:41.54

CCD 14Hindelang, Robert5 1:56.17

 
#22  Women 15-17 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney*1 1:02.16

GOCC 16Janosz, Sara*1 1:02.16

GOCC 15Vetor, Reese3 1:03.30

GOCC 17Boehme, Tessa4 1:05.78

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah5 1:05.96

CCD 15Noecker, Ava6 1:13.26

 
#23  Men 15-17 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 16Pursley, Austin1 59.11

CCD 17Hurley, Alex2 1:01.78

GOCC 17Virkus, Jacob3 1:02.25

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete4 1:02.27

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent5 1:06.86

GOCC 17Nori, Natalino6 1:28.14

 
#24  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  8Ciesla, Frances1 22.07

CCD  7Gram, Claire2 27.42

GOCC  8Tallman, Claire3 28.94

GOCC  8Garrett, Presley4 29.19

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn5 29.97

CCD  8Larson, Eleanor6 33.19

 
#25  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Farago, Henry1 24.65

GOCC  8Gruits, James2 26.33

CCD  8Traynam, EJ3 31.70

GOCC  8Grube, Theodore4 31.81

GOCC  6Gruits, Wesley5 33.24

CCD  8Elley, Finn6 35.45

 
#26  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  7Iafrate, Anthony--- X29.47

GOCC  7Glembocki, Gloria--- X33.33

GOCC  7Haezebrouck, Ben--- X33.71

GOCC  6Grube, Joanna--- X34.07

GOCC  8Clark, Gus--- X35.26

GOCC  7Lewandowski, Iris--- X35.37

GOCC  6Hurst, Gabriel--- X35.68

GOCC  6Lozen, Grace--- X36.32

GOCC  7Bilodeau, Bennett--- X37.06

GOCC  7Kiehl, Walker--- X38.61

GOCC  7Haezebrouck, Mitch--- X39.46

GOCC  6Landaal, Maddie--- X41.22

GOCC  7Gesuale, Sergio--- X44.00

GOCC  7LeRoy, Frankie--- X44.80

GOCC  8Dunkel, Graham--- X45.63

GOCC  5George, Jimmy--- X48.70

GOCC  6Doman, Eve--- X51.13

GOCC  6Kennedy, Jackson--- X51.37

GOCC  7Landaal, Charlie--- X51.43

GOCC  8Kennel, Luisa--- X58.01

GOCC  7Glembocki, John Paul--- X1:00.21

GOCC  6Peyerk, James--- X1:04.59

GOCC  6Burke, Sophia--- X1:05.25

GOCC  6Serra, Charlie--- X1:19.50

 
#28  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Wortman, Josephine--- X32.28

CCD  8Saqqa, George--- X33.92

CCD  7Wilson, Leo--- X34.44

CCD  7Gotfredson, Sloane--- X44.15

 
#30  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 10Lozen, Alexandra1 45.40

CCD 10Gotfredson, Piper2 49.19

GOCC  9Tull, Charlotte3 51.21

GOCC 10Kelosky, Joelle4 54.46

CCD  9Cleary, Addy5 55.61

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria6 59.54

 
#31  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 10Spain, Harrison1 38.96

GOCC 10Haezebrouck, Jon2 47.47

GOCC 10Lewandowski, Holden3 56.41

CCD 10Haurani, Malek4 57.26

GOCC  9Wilson, Noah5 58.30

CCD 10Larson, Henrik6 1:01.45

 
#32  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian1 39.07

GOCC 11Garrett, Kennedy2 39.85

GOCC 11Cebull, Maci3 40.80

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise4 41.58

GOCC 11Gruits, Madeleine5 42.12

CCD 12Bobak, MacKenzie6 42.70

 
#33  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 12Krentler, Emmett1 41.89

GOCC 12Kelosky, Michael2 43.01

GOCC 12DiLorenzo, Vincent3 45.99

CCD 11Powers, William4 49.55

CCD  9Stover, Max5 1:12.07

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob6 1:13.53

 
#34  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 32.69

GOCC 14Vetor, Cameron2 33.60

CCD 14Ricci, Kate3 36.06

GOCC 13Vrana, Francesca4 38.51

CCD 13Farago, Abigail5 43.53

GOCC 11Petit, Jenna6 53.78

 
#35  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 13Cuffare, Cash1 40.02

GOCC 12Krentler, Emmett2 43.95

CCD 12Hindelang, John3 57.82

CCD 10Larson, Henrik4 1:02.73

CCD 14Hindelang, Robert5 1:12.10

 
#36  Women 15-17 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah1 33.21

GOCC 17Ciesla, Emma2 33.29

GOCC 17Boehme, Tessa3 33.62

GOCC 16Janosz, Sara4 34.02

CCD 15Farago, Rachel5 39.45

CCD 17Ring, Frannie6 43.85

 
#37  Men 15-17 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 15Capitani, Nathan1 30.30

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete2 34.40

GOCC 17Virkus, Jacob3 34.50

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent4 36.43

GOCC 17Nori, Natalino5 55.34

CCD 10Haurani, Malek6 57.90

 
#38  Mixed 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 16Tatge, Grace--- X35.42

GOCC 15Nugent, Peyton--- X35.81
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GOCC 15DiMartino, Giavanna--- X46.71

GOCC  9Wilson, Noah--- X1:00.15

GOCC 10DiMartino, Sophia--- X1:00.55

GOCC  9Tomas, Charlotte--- X1:03.54

GOCC  9Bilodeau, Harrison--- X1:04.01

GOCC  9Cebull, Rori--- X1:06.37

GOCC  9Arthur, Nolan--- X1:07.31

GOCC  9Kochenderfer, Clarie--- X1:09.29

GOCC  9Seneski, Ben--- X1:14.09

GOCC 11Glembocki, Jonah--- X1:15.57

GOCC  9Salerno, Marco--- X1:15.78

GOCC  9Lozen, Caroline--- X1:16.89

GOCC  9Kiehl, Gray--- X1:18.00

 
#39  Mixed 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 15Kennedy, Berkleigh--- X39.44

GOCC 15DiCosmo, Gabi--- X40.20

GOCC 17Laba, Jordan--- X42.18

 
#40  Mixed 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 16Vrana, Gabriella--- X1:09.85

GOCC 15Nugent, Peyton--- X1:09.94

GOCC 16Tatge, Grace--- X1:15.28

 
#41  Mixed 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe--- X42.93

CCD 13Swikoski, Francesca--- X43.61

CCD 12Saqqa, Maria--- X48.93

CCD 11Osten, Elizabeth--- X49.71

CCD 11Page, Annalise--- X51.58

CCD 11Wujek, Jane--- X52.16

CCD  9Barnes, Grace--- X1:00.00

CCD 11Rau, Paige--- X1:00.18

CCD  7Wilson, Leo--- X1:18.25

 
#44  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  8Ciesla, Frances1 20.23

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine2 21.73

CCD  7Gram, Claire3 28.69

GOCC  7Knight, Ellie4 30.18

GOCC  8Lewandowski, Hazel5 31.08

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn6 43.61

 
#45  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Traynam, EJ1 31.18

CCD  8Ryan, Joe2 33.00

GOCC  8Grube, Theodore3 33.36

CCD  7Cleary, Connor4 34.29

GOCC  7Bilodeau, Bennett5 39.75

GOCC  7Gesuale, Sergio6 40.56

 
#46  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 10Lozen, Alexandra1 19.69

CCD 10Gotfredson, Piper2 20.04

CCD  9Gryzenia, Liv3 21.21

GOCC 10Zimmerman, Layla4 23.00

GOCC  9Tull, Charlotte5 23.09

CCD  9Cleary, Addy6 23.63

 
#47  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell1 20.67

GOCC 10Haezebrouck, Jon2 21.67

CCD  9Wilson, Jack3 22.05

CCD  9Page, Mikey4 23.44

GOCC 10Lewandowski, Holden5 26.66

GOCC  9Tallman, Grant6 26.96

 
#48  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise1 37.33

GOCC 11Cebull, Maci2 41.32

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian3 41.53

GOCC 11Gruits, Madeleine4 41.80

GOCC 11Garrett, Kennedy5 42.11

CCD 12Bobak, MacKenzie6 42.82

 
#49  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 12Kelosky, Michael1 39.83

GOCC 11Schochet, Nicholas2 41.48

GOCC 12Krentler, Emmett3 46.58

CCD 11Powers, William4 49.48

 
#50  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 31.33

GOCC 13Marco, Norah2 32.88

CCD 14Ricci, Kate3 34.17

GOCC 13Vrana, Francesca4 37.22

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie5 39.70

GOCC 12Petit, Sarah6 48.33

 
#51  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 13Cuffare, Cash1 37.38

GOCC 13Schochet, Brendan2 39.91

GOCC 11Schochet, Nicholas3 46.26

 
#52  Women 15-17 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah1 31.22

GOCC 17Ciesla, Emma2 31.43

GOCC 17Boehme, Tessa3 32.80

GOCC 15Vetor, Reese4 32.88

CCD 15Farago, Rachel5 40.76

CCD 17Ring, Frannie6 41.63

 
#53  Men 15-17 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 16Pursley, Austin1 29.55

CCD 17Hurley, Alex2 29.56

GOCC 15Capitani, Nathan3 30.38

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete4 31.15

GOCC 17Virkus, Jacob5 33.79

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent6 34.05

 
#54  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine1 17.96

GOCC  8Ciesla, Frances2 19.35

GOCC  7Knight, Ellie3 20.75

GOCC  8Garrett, Presley4 21.77

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn5 23.81

CCD  8Wortman, Josephine6 24.93

 
#55  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  8Gruits, James1 19.55

CCD  8Ryan, Joe2 22.19

CCD  8Elley, Finn3 24.37

CCD  7Cleary, Connor4 24.45

GOCC  8Grube, Theodore5 30.14

GOCC  7Gesuale, Sergio6 34.09

 
#56  Mixed 10&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 10VanDuyn, Sophia--- X25.99

GOCC  9Arthur, Nolan--- X32.96

GOCC  9Wilson, Noah--- X33.15

GOCC  9Cebull, Rori--- X33.28

GOCC  9Lozen, Caroline--- X33.49

GOCC 10DiMartino, Sophia--- X35.52

GOCC  9Bilodeau, Harrison--- X37.02

GOCC  9Salerno, Marco--- X38.35

GOCC  9Kiehl, Gray--- X40.91

GOCC  9Tomas, Charlotte--- X41.06

GOCC  9LeRoy, Nicholas--- X46.77

 
#57  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC  8Lewandowski, Hazel--- X25.11

GOCC  7Iafrate, Anthony--- X27.33

GOCC  6Grube, Joanna--- X27.63

GOCC  7Lewandowski, Iris--- X29.90

GOCC  7Glembocki, Gloria--- X30.44

GOCC  8Tallman, Claire--- X31.14

GOCC  6Gruits, Wesley--- X31.95

GOCC  8Clark, Gus--- X32.76

GOCC  8Dunkel, Graham--- X33.40

GOCC  5George, Jimmy--- X34.19

GOCC  7Bilodeau, Bennett--- X34.20

GOCC  7LeRoy, Frankie--- X34.83

GOCC  7Landaal, Charlie--- X35.16

GOCC  7Kiehl, Walker--- X35.43

GOCC  7Haezebrouck, Mitch--- X35.57
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GOCC  7Haezebrouck, Ben--- X36.31

GOCC  6Hurst, Gabriel--- X36.35

GOCC  6Doman, Eve--- X38.32

GOCC  6Landaal, Maddie--- X38.40

GOCC  6Lozen, Grace--- X40.32

GOCC  7Glembocki, John Paul--- X42.89

GOCC  6Kennedy, Jackson--- X47.86

GOCC  6Peyerk, James--- X55.02

GOCC  8Kennel, Luisa--- X57.85

GOCC  6Serra, Charlie--- X1:04.04

GOCC  4Seneski, Abby--- X1:13.53

GOCC  6Burke, Sophia--- X1:26.60

GOCC  5Kennedy, Madeline--- X1:45.98

 
#59  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD  8Saqqa, George--- X23.63

CCD  8Larson, Eleanor--- X27.70

CCD  7Wilson, Leo--- X28.46

CCD  7Gotfredson, Sloane--- X31.16

 
#60  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 10Kelosky, Joelle1 39.68

GOCC 10Zimmerman, Layla2 42.79

CCD  9Cleary, Addy3 43.19

CCD  9Gryzenia, Liv4 43.61

GOCC  9Tull, Charlotte5 46.30

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria6 47.42

 
#61  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 10Spain, Harrison1 35.38

CCD 10Farago, J. P.2 39.01

GOCC 10VanDuyn, Logan3 46.31

GOCC 10Lewandowski, Holden4 48.67

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell5 53.70

GOCC  9Tallman, Grant6 54.74

 
#62  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 11Garrett, Kennedy1 33.89

GOCC 11Cebull, Maci2 34.32

CCD 12Saqqa, Maria3 36.92

CCD 11Faust, Caroline4 36.98

CCD 12Bobak, MacKenzie5 37.28

GOCC 11Markham, Marley6 40.38

 
#63  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 11Knight, Theodore1 32.76

GOCC 12Kelosky, Michael2 33.15

GOCC 12DiLorenzo, Vincent3 37.99

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer4 46.36

CCD 12Hindelang, John5 46.89

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob6 50.13

 
#64  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 29.06

GOCC 14Vetor, Cameron2 30.62

GOCC 13Marco, Norah3 30.94

CCD 14Ricci, Kate4 31.03

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie5 32.97

GOCC 12Petit, Sarah6 37.92

 
#65  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 13Nori, Gianni1 33.63

GOCC 13Schochet, Brendan2 35.32

CCD 10Larson, Henrik3 44.42

CCD 14Hindelang, Robert4 44.96

CCD  9Wilson, Jack5 46.27

GOCC 11LeRoy, Logan6 47.62

 
#66  Women 15-17 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney1 28.31

GOCC 16Janosz, Sara2 28.82

GOCC 15Vetor, Reese3 29.88

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah4 30.53

GOCC 17Ciesla, Emma5 30.58

CCD 15Noecker, Ava6 32.73

 
#67  Men 15-17 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 16Pursley, Austin1 26.86

CCD 17Hurley, Alex2 28.22

GOCC 15Capitani, Nathan3 28.55

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent4 29.15

GOCC 17Nori, Natalino5 38.80

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell6 50.82

 
#68  Mixed 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 15DiCosmo, Gabi--- X33.93

GOCC 17Laba, Jordan--- X35.42

GOCC 17Haewsky, Isabella--- X35.60

GOCC 15Nugent, Peyton--- X35.96

GOCC 15Kennedy, Berkleigh--- X36.60

GOCC 16Tatge, Grace--- X36.79

GOCC 16Vrana, Gabriella--- X39.69

GOCC 11Markham, Marley--- X51.22

GOCC 11Petit, Jenna--- X51.75

GOCC 11LeRoy, Logan--- X1:13.40

 
#69  Mixed 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 17Boehme, Tessa--- X30.70

GOCC 15DiMartino, Giavanna--- X40.30

GOCC  9Tull, Charlotte--- X47.35

GOCC 10VanDuyn, Sophia--- X47.94

GOCC  9Cebull, Rori--- X51.71

GOCC 11Glembocki, Jonah--- X57.44

GOCC 10DiMartino, Sophia--- X59.81

GOCC  9Bilodeau, Harrison--- X1:01.23

GOCC  9Arthur, Nolan--- X1:02.81

GOCC  9Lozen, Caroline--- X1:04.07

GOCC  9Tomas, Charlotte--- X1:04.49

GOCC  9Seneski, Ben--- X1:05.94

GOCC  9Salerno, Marco--- X1:11.19

GOCC  9Kochenderfer, Clarie--- X1:11.22

GOCC  9Kiehl, Gray--- X1:16.25

 
#70  Mixed 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOCC 17Ciesla, Emma--- X1:13.53

GOCC 15DiCosmo, Gabi--- X1:17.82

GOCC 15Kennedy, Berkleigh--- X1:18.73

GOCC 17Haewsky, Isabella--- X1:18.94

GOCC 17Laba, Jordan--- X1:19.26

GOCC 15Nugent, Peyton--- X1:27.06

 
#72  Mixed 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCD 15Farago, Rachel--- X32.98

CCD 13Swikoski, Francesca--- X34.47

CCD 17Ring, Frannie--- X35.32

CCD 13Farago, Abigail--- X36.15

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe--- X37.95

CCD 11Wujek, Jane--- X38.71

CCD 11Osten, Elizabeth--- X39.97

CCD 11Rau, Paige--- X40.58

CCD 11Page, Annalise--- X41.76

CCD 10Haurani, Malek--- X43.79

CCD 11Huebner, Penelope--- X52.20

CCD  9Stover, Max--- X53.63

CCD  9Barnes, Grace--- X59.01

 
#82  Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCD1 1:52.24

Farago, Henry M8 Ryan, Joe M8

Traynam, EJ M8 Gram, Claire W7

AGOCC2 2:12.70

Tallman, Claire W8 Taube, Evelyn H W7

Lewandowski, Hazel W8 Gesuale, Sergio M7

 
#83  Women 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCD1 2:39.83

Farago, Abigail 13 Handwork, Whitney 16

Traynham, Eloise 11 Gryzenia, Liv 9

AGOCC2 2:47.52

Petit, Sarah 12 Haewsky, Isabella 17

Gruits, Madeleine 11 VanDuyn, Sophia 10

BCCD--- X3:02.75

Rau, Paige 11 Page, Annalise 11

Bobak, MacKenzie 12 Wujek, Jane 11

 
#84  Men 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCD1 2:40.39

Spain, Harrison 10 Dobbins, Declan 12

Hurley, Alex 17 Wilson, Jack 9
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GO vs. CCD - 6/25/2024

Results - Tuesday Evening
(#84  Men 200 Meter Medley Relay)

AGOCC2 2:52.89

Krentler, Emmett 12 Nori, Gianni 13

Schochet, Nicholas 11 VanDuyn, Logan 10

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Great Oaks Country Club 644

2. Country Club of Detroit 569


